
Horrillo A. Antonietti M. Emauela I. Abdyli R. Tebaldi S. Rey C.

241 Carcagnolo Samuele Rosa-Clot Emma 8,9 9 8,5 9 9,2 8,15 8,710 1
242 Crisci Salvatore Barducci Monica 8,7 8,8 9 8,8 9,1 8 8,660 2
244 Grossi David Rossi Francesca 8,8 8,5 8 8,4 9,05 8,3 8,400 3
249 Lorenzini Marco Danti Silvia 7,2 7,8 7,5 8 8,7 7,9 7,680 4

250 Ceraolo Francesco Collino Silvia 7,3 7,3 8 7,9 8,4 7,85 7,670 5

248 Leone Pietro Gigli Eleonora 7 7,5 7,6 7,3 8,6 8 7,480 6

252 Licusati Palma Butelli Alessandra 7,4 7 7 7,4 8,4 8,35 7,430 7

251 Di Dio Michelantonio Poreye Dominique 7,1 7,1 7,2 7,7 8,3 8 7,420 8

Circuito Regionale

TAPPA DI PRATO                                 DATA 9/03/2024

FASE: FINALE

CATEGORIA: TANGO BEGINNER

NRO. LEADER FOLLOWER

FINALE

MEDIA CLASSIFICAGIURIA

1



Horrillo A. Antinietti M. Emauela I. Abdyli R. Tebaldi S. Rey C.

245 Bacci Massimiliano Vullo Angela 8,5 8 8,5 9 8,75 7,9 8,380 1
246 Ferraro Massimiliano Gazzara Barbara 7,8 7,8 9 8 9,15 8,5 8,220 2
247 Gorini Alessandro Gorini Silvia 7,1 7,7 8,9 8,5 9,05 8,25 8,090 3
241 Carcagnolo Samuele Rosa-Clot Emma 7,5 7,5 8,2 7,5 8,7 8 7,740 4

242 Crisci Salvatore Barducci Monica 7,6 7,2 8 7,6 8,5 7,95 7,670 5

Circuito Regionale

TAPPA DI PRATO                                 DATA 9/03/2024

FASE: FINALE

CATEGORIA: TANGO AMATORI

CLASSIFICAGIURIANRO. LEADER FOLLOWER

FINALE

MEDIA

1



Horrillo A. Antonietti M. Emauela I. Abdyli R. Tebaldi S. Rey C.

247 Gorini Alessandro Gorini Silvia 8 7,7 9 8,8 9 8,25 8,350 1
246 Ferraro Massimiliano Gazzara Barbara 7,4 8 9,5 8 8,7 8,5 8,280 2
245 Bacci Massimiliano Vullo Angela 8,2 8,3 7,5 9,2 8,5 7,8 8,200 3
242 Crisci Salvatore Barducci Monica 7,5 7,2 8 7,5 8,6 8,15 7,670 4

243 Leone Hernan Frontello Cristina 7 7 7,3 7,2 8,9 7,7 7,240 5

Circuito Regionale

TAPPA DI PRATO                                 DATA 9/03/2024

FASE: FINALE

CATEGORIA: VALS

NRO. LEADER FOLLOWER

FINALE

MEDIA CLASSIFICAGIURIA

1



Horrillo A. Antonietti M. Emauela I. Abdyli R. Tebaldi S. Rey C.

245 Bacci Massimiliano Vullo Angela 8,5 8,5 9 9,2 8,6 7,8 8,600 1
247 Gorini Alessandro Gorini Silvia 8 7,5 8,5 8,4 8,7 8 8,080 2
246 Ferraro Massimiliano Gazzara Barbara 7,8 7,7 8 7,5 8,8 7,75 7,750 3

Circuito Regionale

TAPPA DI PRATO                                 DATA 9/03/2024

FASE: FINALE

CATEGORIA: MILONGA

NRO. LEADER FOLLOWER

FINALE

MEDIA CLASSIFICAGIURIA

1


